 © Advance Transceivers 2017      http://www.advance.technology
 10/100/1000 Base-T Ultra PoE Injector – 60W, 802.11af/at/bt Compliant
Features
> Single port Gigabit Ultra PoE injector
> PoE/PoE+/Ultra PoE Compliant – 15.4W, 30W and 60W
> Compact, standalone design
> 2x Auto 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 Port
> LED indicators – power, mode
> 240V AC power supply
> Standards compliant:
                     IEEE 802.3i 10Base-T
                     IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX
                     IEEE 802.3ab 1000Base-T
                     IEEE 802.3x Flow Control
                     IEEE 802.11af/at/bt PoE/PoE+/Ultra PoE (4PPoE Type 3)
> Temperature range:
                     Operation: -10~+45°C
                     Storage: -20~+70°C
> Dimensions: 70mm (W)×37mm (H)×180 mm (L)
> Limited 2 year warranty
Applications
> Carry power to PD such as IP cameras, wireless access points, VoIP phones and more
> Cost effective alternative to upgrading existing switches to PoE enabled devices
> Quick and easy Plug-and-Play, rapidly enable PoE devices on your network
Ordering Information
Advance Part Code Description
A-PI-111-60 Advance Active 10/100/1000M UPoE Injector, 60W
Gigabit Ultra PoE Injector – 60W A-PI-111-60
 © Advance Transceivers 2017      http://www.advance.technology
Alternative To:
Vendor Vendor Code Description Advance Code
Cisco AIR-PWRINJ1500-2= Gigabit 802.3at 60W Ultra PoE Injector A-PI-111-60
Microsemi PD-9501GR Gigabit 802.3at 60W Ultra PoE Injector A-PI-111-60
Planet POE-171 / POE-172 Gigabit 802.3at 60W Ultra PoE Injector A-PI-111-60
Trendnet TPE-117GI Gigabit 802.3at 60W Ultra PoE Injector A-PI-111-60
*If you don’t see your preferred vendor on the list above, please contact us. Other vendors are supported and available.